
Lawrence University (0-4-0, 0-4-0 NCHA) -vs- Marian University (2-5-0, 2-2-0 NCHA)
2/20/2021 at Fond du Lac, Wis.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/20/2021
Start: 5:00 PM
Time: 1:52
Attendance: 58
Location: Fond du Lac, Wis.
Officials: Referee: VanZeeland; Referee: Jensen; Linesman: Biolo;
Pen timekeeper: Mike Snow; Game timekeeper: Mike Snow; Scorer:
Keegan Miller

Goals By Period Total
Lawrence University 2

0 0

2
Marian
University

1 2
3 6

LU: Lauren Moravchik (1); Lauren Askenazy (1)
MU: Hannah Cunha (2); Jenna Grosdidier (1); Maegan Shuck (1);
McKenna Krosch (1); Brooke Anderson (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By LU MU
1st 17:39 LU Lauren Moravchik Delaney Kingsland, Lauren Askenazy 1 0
1st 18:50 LU Lauren Askenazy Laney Martens, Lauren Moravchik 2 0
1st 19:28 MU Maegan Shuck Briahna Bryant, Jenna Grosdidier 2 1
2nd 12:24 MU Hannah Cunha Jade Williams, Mackenzie Rosin 2 2
2nd 18:31 MU McKenna Krosch Mary Clark 2 3
3rd 03:31 MU Jenna Grosdidier Hannah Cunha, Mackenzie Rosin 2 4
3rd 05:01 MU Brooke Anderson Ally Pairoleo, Hannah Koniar 2 5
3rd 18:19 MU Hannah Cunha Mackenzie Rosin, McKenna Krosch 2 6

Lawrence University Power Plays Marian University Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MU Hannah Koniar 02:00 HOLDING 10:15 PP
1st LU Lauren Askenazy 02:00 HOOKING 11:09 PP
1st MU Mackenzie Rosin 02:00 HOLDING 13:08 PP
1st MU McKenna Krosch 02:00 HOOKING 17:01 PP
2nd MU Jenna Grosdidier 02:00 CHECKING 05:28 PP
2nd LU Ruby Lanoux 02:00 TRIPPING 11:37 PP
2nd LU Phoebe Delia 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 16:07
2nd MU Melodee Eastman 02:00 ELBOWING 16:07
2nd MU Jade Williams 02:00 CHECKING 16:39 PP
2nd MU Hannah Koniar 02:00 CHECKING 19:37 PP
3rd LU Emily Gajewski 02:00 HOOKING 02:57 PP
3rd LU Ruby Lanoux 02:00 CHECKING 04:23 PP
3rd LU GiGi Wood 02:00 CHECKING 06:10
3rd MU Melodee Eastman 02:00 ROUGHING 06:10 PP
3rd MU Brenna Abrahamson 02:00 CHECKING 07:48 PP
3rd LU Lindsey Gulliksen 02:00 SLASHING 17:30 PP



Individual
Lawrence University 2

Marian University 6

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 2 Lauren Moravchik 1 1 0 0 - - 0
D 6 Molly Jastrab 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 9 Delaney Kingsland 0 1 0 0 - - 0
LW 22 Lauren Askenazy 1 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
C 25 Laney Martens 0 1 0 0 - - 0
G 29 Katie Jablynski 0 0 0 0 - - 0

14 Phoebe Delia 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
21 GiGi Wood 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
23 Ruby Lanoux 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
27 Lindsey Gulliksen 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
28 Emily Gajewski 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
35 Sydney Seeley 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 4 26 0 0-0 7-14 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
LW 6 Aeryn Olson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 7 Lilly Accola 0 0 0 0 - - 0
C 15 Breanna Pfaff 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 19 Bailey Williams 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 25 Lily Parmeter 0 0 0 0 - - 0
G 31 Lindsay Lewison 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM Team 0 0 53 0 - - 0
3 Melodee Eastman 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
4 Briahna Bryant 0 1 0 0 - - 0
8 Jenna Grosdidier 1 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Mary Clark 0 1 0 0 - - 0
10 Brenna Abrahamson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
12 Ally Pairoleo 0 1 0 0 - - 0
13 Maegan Shuck 1 0 0 0 - - 0
14 McKenna Krosch 1 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
20 Jade Williams 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
21 Hannah Cunha 2 1 0 0 - - 0
23 Brooke Anderson 1 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Mackenzie Rosin 0 3 0 0 - 1-2 0
27 Hannah Koniar 0 1 0 0 - 2-4 0

Totals 6 11 53 0 0-0 9-18 0

Lawrence University Goalkeeping Marian University Goalkeeping

Lawrence University Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Katie Jablynski L 60:00 6 0 47

Totals 6 0 47

Marian University Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Lindsay Lewison W 60:00 2 0 24

Totals 2 0 24

Lawrence University Faceoffs Marian University Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


